

POS	IDNR	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	PE	PG
1	32607	HANDLE CPL.	1	1	10
2	7403	LENS-TAPPING SCREW 4,8X25 DIN7981 CH GALV.	4	3	04
3	31468	SWITCH	1	1	09
4	14472	LENS-TAPPING SCREW 4,8X19	4	1	05
5	7325	MOLDED RECESS HOLDER	1	1	
6	7404	LENS-TAPPING SCREW 3,5X19 DIN 7983 CH GALV.	4	3	03
7	9081	PLUG RETAINER	1	1	10
7.1.	9095	MACHINE PLUG USA / NEMA	1	1	13
8	25221	TENSION RELIEF	1	2	04
9	8073	CABLE SJ 3 x 16 AWG 5M NEMA 6-15P USA	1	1	06
10	20990	SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X16 TORXPLUS	5	3	08
11	17913	CABLE CAMP	1	2	08
12	9614	GUIDE CPL.	1	1	
13	9628	CONTROL HANLDE CPL.	1	1	
14	9631	PLATE	2	1	
15	57406	HEAD SCREW M8X16	3	3	13
16	7329	CONNECTING ROD	1	1	
17	25668	HANDLE CPL.	1	1	04
18	9590	LAMELLAR STUFF VL 30X30	4	3	
19	9622	TILT TUBE	1	1	
20	9630	DISTANCE ROLL	1	1	
21	9658	CLAMPING LEVER WITH THREADED STAYS M8X16	2	3	02
22	9625	ADJUSTING TUBE	1	1	
23	11189	DISC A8,4 DIN9021 GALV.	3	3	06
24	9656	HEX-NUT M8 DIN982 GALV.	5	3	03
25	9620	SWITCH PUSHERS	1	1	
26	14092	HEX-SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X50 DIN 912 GALV.	3	1	01
27	43497	HEX-SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X65 DIN 912 GALV.	2	3	09
28	9616	HANGER CPL.	1	1	
29	9629	JOINT SLEEVE	1	1	
30	9657	ROUNDED HEAD SCREW M8X90 DIN 603 GALV.	1	3	10
31	9617	BRACKET RIGHT	1	1	
32	9618	BRACKET LEFT	1	1	
33	58925	CAP K8 PVC GREEN	1	3	09
34	72629	HEX-SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X85 DIN912 GALV.	1	3	15
35	9659	CLAMPING ANGLE SHOW LEADERSHIP	1	1	06
36	21451	DISC 5,3 DIN9021	1	3	02
37	8053	HEX-NUT M5 DIN 985	1	3	15
38	9660	STAR GRIP M8X14	1	3	09
39	9661	KNURLED NUT M5 DIN467	1	3	12
40	21071	DISK 8,4 DIN125	1	3	06

SPARE PARTS DRAWING

GUIDING SYSTEM

BFS-BDN511-USA ID 9082

Status: 22.01.2019 replaced: 15.10.2018

